6th Grade Student
Schedule

Time

8:15-8:45

8:45-9:25

9:25-9:35

9:35-11:05

11:05 - 11:15

11:15 - 12:45

12:45 - 2:15

2:15-2:25

2:25-3:55

Early Release Days
(See All Class Periods)

Monday

On Campus
Students Report
to 1st Period

1st period
Reading
Campus & Virtual

Transition & Off
Screen

2nd period

Transition & Off
Screen
6th stay in 2nd

Lunch & WIN
Time

4th Period

Transition & Off
Screen

6th Period

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
A/B Rotation
On Campus On Campus On Campus On Campus

Students Report = Students Report  Students Report ~ Students Report to

to 1st Period to 1st Period to 1st Period 1st Period
1st period 1st period 1st period 1st period Advisory
Reading Reading Reading Campus & Virtual
Campus & Virtual Campus & Virtual Campus & Virtual
Transition & Off Transition & Off Transition & Transition & Off
Screen Screen Off Screen Screen
3rd period 2nd period 3rd period A/B Rotations

(See Schedule
Below)

Transition & Off Transition & Off Transition & Off Transition & Off

Screen Screen Screen Screen
6th stay in 3rd 6th stay in 2nd 6th stay in 3rd
Lunch & WIN Lunch & WIN Lunch & WIN Lunch & WIN
Time Time Time Time
5th Period 4th Period 5th Period A/B Rotations

(See Schedule
Below)

Transition & Off
Screen

Transition & Off Transition & Off
Screen Screen

Transition & Off
Screen

7th Period 6th Period 7th Period A/B Rotations
(See Schedule

Below)

A Rotation 1/2/4/6
10/16/20
10/30/20
11/13/20
12/04/20

B Rotation 1/3/5/7
10/23/20
11/06/20
11/20/20
12/11/20

All Classes
10/09/20
12/18/20



